Melexis
IC XMITTER 315MHZ FSK 8SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
1.TH72001KDC-BAA-000-SP.pdf
2.TH72001KDC-BAA-000-SP.pdf
In Stock
80 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $2.02
10 pcs $1.82
25 pcs $1.625
100 pcs $1.463
250 pcs $1.30
500 pcs $1.138
1000 pcs $0.943
5000 pcs $0.845
10000
pcs
$0.813
request TH72001KDC-BAA-000-SP pirce,  Melexis Datasheet PDF and lead
time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million
line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250
thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately delivery,
which may include part number TH72001KDC-BAA-000-SP.The price and lead time for
TH72001KDC-BAA-000-SP depending on the quantity required, availability and
warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 2.1 V ~ 5.5 V
Series: -
Power - Output: 11dBm
Packaging: Bulk
Package / Case: 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Modulation or Protocol: ISM
Memory Size: -
Frequency: 290MHz ~ 350MHz
Features: -
Data Rate (Max): 40kbps
Data Interface: -
Current - Transmitting: 10mA
Applications: General Purpose
Antenna Connector: -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
TH72001KDC-BAA-000-SP Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TH7122ENETR-ND
in stock
MELEXIS
RFQ
TH72001KDC-BAA-000-TU
315 MHZ, FSK TRANSMITTER
Melexis Technologies NV
RFQ
TH72001KDC-BAA-000-RE
IC XMITTER 315MHZ FSK 8SOIC
Melexis Technologies NV
RFQ
TH72002KDC-BAA-000-RE
IC XMITTER 315MHZ ASK 8SOIC
Melexis Technologies NV
RFQ
TH72002KDC-BAA-000-SP
IC XMITTER 315MHZ ASK 8SOIC
Melexis Technologies NV
RFQ
TH72002.2
MELEXIS
RFQ
TH7122ENE-BAA-000-SP
IC RF TXRX ISM<1GHZ 32-LQFP
Melexis Technologies NV
RFQ
TH72001.2
MELEXIS
RFQ
TH72002KDC-BAA-000-TU
IC XMITTER 315MHZ ASK 8SOIC
Melexis Technologies NV
RFQ
TH7122ENE-BAA-000-TR
IC RF TXRX ISM<1GHZ 32-LQFP
Melexis Technologies NV
RFQ
Y16362K00000F0W
RES SMD 2K OHM 1% 1/10W 0603
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
M55342K06B3E00RWSV
RES SMD 3K OHM 1% 0.15W 0705
Vishay Dale
RFQ
Y16263K51663B9W
RES SMD 3.51663K OHM 0.3W 1506
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y11200R16000D9W
RES SMD 0.16 OHM 0.5% 1/4W 1610
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y16313K00000T0R
RES SMD 3K OHM 0.01% 0.3W 1506
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y1632500R000A9W
RES SMD 500 OHM 0.05% 0.4W 2010
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
D55342E07B14B7RWI
RES SMD 14.7K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
Y112121R0000A9L
RES SMD 21 OHM 0.05% 1/4W J LEAD
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y16251K67400Q0R
RES SMD 1.674K OHM 0.3W 1206
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y14968K80600Q0R
RES SMD 8.806K OHM 0.15W 1206
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...